
transfer
airport

aircraft typeflight number
arr.dep.

timedays of
operation

VALIDITY

TIMETABLE

SUMMER - 2023 (26.03.2023 - 28.10.2023)

from Abu Dhabi to

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0720/073705.00 +09.10- 2 - - - - -from 03.10Batumi

7M8B2 072014.5509.10- 2 - - - - -from 03.10Minsk

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0720/095519.0509.10- 2 - - - - -from 03.10Moscow

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0720/092522.0009.10- 2 - - - - -from 03.10Sochi

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0720/094519.1509.10- 2 - - - - -from 03.10St Petersburg

Minsk7M8/737B2 0720/075502.30 +09.10- 2 - - - - -from 03.10Tashkent

Minsk7M8/E75B2 0720/073503.55 +09.10- 2 - - - - -from 03.10Tbilisi

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0720/074504.55 +09.10- 2 - - - - -from 03.10Turkmenbashi

from Astana to

MinskE95B2 0776/096515.4504.151 - - - 5 - -Ekaterinburg

MinskE95/7M8B2 0776/078520.3504.151 2 - 4 5 6 7Istanbul

MinskE95B2 0776/094912.1004.151 - - 4 5 6 7Kaliningrad

MinskE95B2 0776/093715.1004.15- - - - - - 7from 10.09Kazan

MinskE95B2 0776/071514.3504.151 - - 4 5 6 7to 17.09Kutaisi

MinskE95B2 0776/071515.3504.15- 2 - - - - -12.09-12.09Kutaisi

E95B2 077605.3504.151 2 - 4 5 6 7Minsk

MinskE95B2 0776/097509.1004.151 2 - 4 5 6 7Moscow

MinskE95B2 0776/096913.0004.15- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Murmansk

MinskE95/E75B2 0776/094109.4504.15- - - - 5 - -St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0776/094109.4504.151 - - 4 - 6 -from 09.09St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0776/094109.4504.15- 2 - - - - 7from 10.09St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0776/093914.2504.15- 2 - - - - 7from 10.09St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0776/093914.2504.151 - - - - - -from 11.09St Petersburg

from Baku to

Minsk737/E95B2 0740/096515.4504.45- - - - 5 - -to 29.09Ekaterinburg

Minsk737/E95B2 0740/096515.4504.451 - - - - - -from 11.09Ekaterinburg

Minsk737/7M8B2 0740/078520.3504.45- - - - 5 - -to 29.09Istanbul

Minsk737/7M8B2 0740/078520.3504.451 2 - 4 - - 7from 10.09Istanbul

Minsk737/E95B2 0740/094912.1004.45- - - - 5 - -to 29.09Kaliningrad

Minsk737/E95B2 0740/094912.1004.451 - - 4 - - 7from 10.09Kaliningrad

Minsk737/E95B2 0740/093715.1004.45- - - - - - 7from 10.09Kazan

Minsk737/E95B2 0740/071514.3504.451 - - 4 5 - 7to 17.09Kutaisi

Minsk737/E95B2 0740/071515.3504.45- 2 - - - - -12.09-12.09Kutaisi

737B2 074007.4004.45- - - - 5 - -to 29.09Minsk

http://belavia.by


737B2 074007.4004.451 2 - 4 - - 7from 10.09Minsk

Minsk737B2 0740/095711.3004.45- - - - 5 - -to 29.09Moscow

Minsk737B2 0740/095711.3004.451 2 - 4 - - 7from 10.09Moscow

Minsk737/E95B2 0740/096913.0004.45- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Murmansk

Minsk737/E95B2 0740/092522.0004.45- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Sochi

Minsk737/E75B2 0740/093914.2504.45- - - - 5 - -to 29.09St Petersburg

Minsk737/E95B2 0740/093914.2504.45- 2 - 4 - - 7from 10.09St Petersburg

Minsk737B2 0740/093914.2504.451 - - - - - -from 11.09St Petersburg

from Batumi to

MinskE95B2 0738/096515.4505.50- - - - 5 - -Ekaterinburg

MinskE95/7M8B2 0738/078520.3505.50- - 3 - 5 6 7Istanbul

MinskE95B2 0738/094912.1005.50- - 3 - 5 6 7Kaliningrad

MinskE95B2 0738/093715.1005.50- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Kazan

E95B2 073808.5005.50- - 3 - 5 6 7Minsk

MinskE95/737B2 0738/095711.3005.50- - 3 - 5 6 7Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0738/092522.0005.50- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Sochi

MinskE95/E75B2 0738/093914.2505.50- - - - 5 - -St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0738/093914.2505.50- - 3 - - 6 7from 09.09St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0738/094519.1505.50- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09St Petersburg

from Delhi to

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0758/077503.15 +06.55- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Astana

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0758/077503.15 +06.55- - - 4 - - -from 21.09Astana

Minsk7M8B2 0758/078520.3506.55- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Istanbul

Minsk7M8B2 0758/078520.3506.55- - - 4 - - -from 21.09Istanbul

7M8B2 075811.4006.55- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Minsk

7M8B2 075811.4006.55- - - 4 - - -from 21.09Minsk

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0758/095114.1506.55- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Moscow

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0758/095114.1506.55- - - 4 - - -from 21.09Moscow

Minsk7M8/737B2 0758/092522.0006.55- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Sochi

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0758/093914.2506.55- - - - - 6 -from 09.09St Petersburg

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0758/093914.2506.55- - - 4 - - -from 21.09St Petersburg

Minsk7M8B2 0758/074502.10 +06.55- - - - - 6 -09.09-16.09Turkmenbashi

from Dubai to

Minsk7M8B2 0718/071908.10 +12.101 - - - - - -from 02.10Abu Dhabi

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/077503.15 +09.00- - - - 5 - -Astana

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0718/077503.15 +12.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Astana

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0718/077503.15 +12.101 - - - - - -from 25.09Astana

Minsk7M8/737B2 0718/073903.45 +12.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Baku

Minsk7M8/737B2 0718/073903.45 +12.101 - - - - - -from 25.09Baku

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/073705.00 +09.00- - - - 5 - -Batumi

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/073705.00 +09.00- 2 - - - - -12.09-26.09Batumi



Minsk737/7M8B2 0728/075705.35 +09.00- - - - 5 - -Delhi

Minsk7M8B2 0718/075705.35 +12.10- - 3 - - - -from 20.09Delhi

Minsk737/7M8B2 0728/078520.3509.00- - - - 5 - -Istanbul

Minsk737/7M8B2 0728/078520.3509.00- 2 - - - - -12.09-26.09Istanbul

Minsk7M8/737B2 0718/078106.40 +12.10- - - - - - 724.09-24.09Istanbul

Minsk7M8/E75B2 0718/072904.05 +12.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Kutaisi

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0718/072904.05 +12.101 - - - - - -from 25.09Kutaisi

737B2 072814.0009.00- - - - 5 - -Minsk

737B2 072814.0009.00- 2 - - - - -12.09-26.09Minsk

7M8B2 071817.3512.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Minsk

7M8B2 071817.3512.101 - - - - - -from 25.09Minsk

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/095519.0509.00- - - - 5 - -Moscow

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/095519.0509.00- 2 - - - - -12.09-26.09Moscow

Minsk737B2 0728/097921.1509.00- - - - 5 - -from 22.09Moscow

Minsk7M8/737B2 0718/097921.1512.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Moscow

Minsk7M8/E75B2 0718/097921.1512.101 - - - - - -from 25.09Moscow

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/092522.0009.00- 2 - - - - -12.09-26.09Sochi

Minsk737/E75B2 0728/094519.1509.00- - - - 5 - -St Petersburg

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/094519.1509.00- 2 - - - - -12.09-26.09St Petersburg

Minsk737B2 0728/075502.30 +09.00- - - - 5 - -Tashkent

Minsk737B2 0728/075502.30 +09.00- 2 - - - - -12.09-26.09Tashkent

Minsk737/E75B2 0728/073503.55 +09.00- - - - 5 - -Tbilisi

Minsk737/E75B2 0728/073503.55 +09.00- 2 - - - - -12.09-26.09Tbilisi

Minsk7M8/E75B2 0718/073503.55 +12.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Tbilisi

Minsk7M8/E75B2 0718/073503.55 +12.101 - - - - - -from 25.09Tbilisi

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/074504.55 +09.00- 2 - - - - -12.09-26.09Turkmenbashi

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/073305.05 +09.00- - - - 5 - -Yerevan

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0718/073305.05 +12.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Yerevan

from Ekaterinburg to

MinskE95/7M8B2 0966/071908.10 +16.451 - - - - - -from 02.10Abu Dhabi

MinskE95B2 0966/077503.15 +16.451 - - - 5 - -Astana

MinskE95/737B2 0966/073903.45 +16.451 - - - - - -from 11.09Baku

MinskE95B2 0966/073705.00 +16.45- - - - 5 - -Batumi

MinskE95/7M8B2 0966/075705.35 +16.45- - - - 5 - -Delhi

MinskE95/737B2 0966/072708.00 +16.451 - - - - - -11.09-25.09Dubai

MinskE95B2 0966/072904.05 +16.451 - - - - - -from 11.09Kutaisi

E95B2 096618.0516.451 - - - 5 - -Minsk

MinskE95/E75B2 0966/097921.1516.451 - - - - - -from 11.09Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0966/097921.1516.45- - - - 5 - -from 22.09Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0966/075502.30 +16.45- - - - 5 - -Tashkent

MinskE95/E75B2 0966/073503.55 +16.451 - - - 5 - -Tbilisi



MinskE95B2 0966/073305.05 +16.45- - - - 5 - -Yerevan

from Istanbul to

Minsk737/E95B2 0782/077503.15 +07.35- - - - - - 710.09-10.09Astana

Minsk737/E95B2 0782/077503.15 +07.401 - - - - - -25.09-25.09Astana

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0784/077503.15 +12.55- - - - 5 - -Astana

Minsk737/E95B2 0784/077503.15 +12.55- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Astana

Minsk737/E95B2 0784/077503.15 +12.551 - - - - - -11.09-11.09Astana

Minsk737/E95B2 0784/077503.15 +12.55- - - 4 - - -21.09-21.09Astana

Minsk737B2 0784/073903.45 +12.55- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Baku

Minsk737B2 0784/073903.45 +12.551 - - - - - -11.09-11.09Baku

Minsk737B2 0784/073903.45 +12.55- - - 4 - - -21.09-21.09Baku

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0784/073705.00 +12.55- - - - 5 - -Batumi

Minsk737/E95B2 0784/073705.00 +12.55- 2 - 4 - - -19.09-21.09Batumi

Minsk7M8B2 0784/075705.35 +12.55- - - - 5 - -Delhi

Minsk737/7M8B2 0784/075705.35 +12.55- - 3 - - - -from 20.09Delhi

Minsk737B2 0784/072708.00 +12.551 - - - - - -11.09-11.09Dubai

Minsk737B2 0784/072708.00 +12.55- - - 4 - - -21.09-21.09Dubai

Minsk737/7M8B2 0784/071711.05 +12.55- 2 - - - - -19.09-19.09Dubai

Minsk737/7M8B2 0784/071711.05 +12.55- - - - - - 7from 24.09Dubai

Minsk7M8B2 0786/071711.05 +21.35- 2 - - - 6 -from 09.09Dubai

Minsk7M8B2 0786/071711.05 +21.35- - - - - - 7from 24.09Dubai

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0786/096515.45 +21.35- - - 4 - - 7from 10.09Ekaterinburg

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0786/094912.10 +21.35- 2 3 4 5 6 7Kaliningrad

Minsk737/E75B2 0784/072904.05 +12.55- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Kutaisi

Minsk737/E95B2 0784/072904.05 +12.551 - - - - - -11.09-11.09Kutaisi

Minsk737/E75B2 0784/072904.05 +12.55- - - 4 - - -21.09-21.09Kutaisi

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0786/071514.35 +21.35- 2 3 4 5 6 7to 17.09Kutaisi

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0786/071515.35 +21.351 - - - - - -11.09-11.09Kutaisi

737B2 078212.4507.35- - - - - - 710.09-10.09Minsk

737B2 078212.5007.401 - - - - - -25.09-25.09Minsk

7M8B2 078418.0512.55- - - - 5 - -Minsk

737B2 078418.0512.55- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Minsk

737B2 078418.0512.551 - - - - - -11.09-11.09Minsk

737B2 078418.0512.55- 2 - 4 - - -19.09-21.09Minsk

7M8B2 078602.45 +21.351 2 3 4 5 6 7Minsk

Minsk737B2 0782/098116.1007.35- - - - - - 710.09-10.09Moscow

Minsk737B2 0782/098116.1007.401 - - - - - -25.09-25.09Moscow

Minsk737B2 0784/097921.1512.55- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Moscow

Minsk737/E75B2 0784/097921.1512.551 - - - - - -11.09-11.09Moscow

Minsk737B2 0784/097921.1512.55- 2 - 4 - - -19.09-21.09Moscow

Minsk7M8/737B2 0784/097921.1512.55- - - - 5 - -from 22.09Moscow



Minsk7M8/E95B2 0786/097509.10 +21.351 2 3 4 5 6 7Moscow

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0786/096913.00 +21.351 - - - - - -from 11.09Murmansk

Minsk737B2 0782/094519.1507.35- - - - - - 710.09-10.09St Petersburg

Minsk737B2 0782/094519.1507.401 - - - - - -25.09-25.09St Petersburg

Minsk7M8/737B2 0786/094109.45 +21.35- 2 3 - 5 - 7St Petersburg

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0786/094109.45 +21.351 - - - - 6 -from 09.09St Petersburg

Minsk7M8/E75B2 0786/094109.45 +21.35- - - 4 - - -from 14.09St Petersburg

Minsk7M8/737B2 0784/075502.30 +12.55- - - - 5 - -Tashkent

Minsk737B2 0784/075502.30 +12.55- 2 - - - - -19.09-19.09Tashkent

Minsk7M8/E75B2 0784/073503.55 +12.55- - - - 5 - -Tbilisi

Minsk737/E75B2 0784/073503.55 +12.55- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Tbilisi

Minsk737/E75B2 0784/073503.55 +12.551 - - - - - -11.09-11.09Tbilisi

Minsk737/E75B2 0784/073503.55 +12.55- 2 - 4 - - -19.09-21.09Tbilisi

Minsk737/E95B2 0784/074504.55 +12.55- 2 - - - - -19.09-19.09Turkmenbashi

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0784/073305.05 +12.55- - - - 5 - -Yerevan

Minsk737/E95B2 0784/073305.05 +12.55- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Yerevan

from Kaliningrad to

MinskE95/7M8B2 0950/071908.10 +13.001 - - - - - -from 02.10Abu Dhabi

MinskE95B2 0950/077503.15 +13.001 - 3 4 5 6 7Astana

MinskE95/737B2 0950/073903.45 +13.001 - 3 - - 6 7from 09.09Baku

MinskE95/737B2 0950/073903.45 +13.00- - - 4 - - -14.09-28.09Baku

MinskE95B2 0950/073705.00 +13.00- - - 4 5 6 -Batumi

MinskE95/7M8B2 0950/075705.35 +13.00- - - - 5 - -Delhi

MinskE95/7M8B2 0950/075705.35 +13.00- - 3 - - - -from 20.09Delhi

MinskE95/737B2 0950/072708.00 +13.001 - - - - - -11.09-25.09Dubai

MinskE95/737B2 0950/072708.00 +13.00- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Dubai

MinskE95/737B2 0950/078106.35 +13.00- - - - - 6 -09.09-09.09Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0950/078106.40 +13.00- - - - - - 724.09-24.09Istanbul

MinskE95/E75B2 0950/072904.05 +13.00- - 3 4 - - 7from 10.09Kutaisi

MinskE95B2 0950/072904.05 +13.001 - - - - - -from 11.09Kutaisi

E95B2 095016.4013.001 - 3 4 5 6 7Minsk

MinskE95B2 0950/095519.0513.001 - 3 4 5 6 7Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0950/097719.3013.00- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Moscow

MinskE95/E75B2 0950/097921.1513.001 - - - - 6 -from 09.09Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0950/097921.1513.00- - 3 4 - - 7from 10.09Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0950/097921.1513.00- - - - 5 - -from 22.09Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0950/092522.0013.00- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Sochi

MinskE95/E75B2 0950/094519.1513.00- - - - 5 - -St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0950/094519.1513.00- - - 4 - 6 -from 09.09St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0950/094519.1513.001 - 3 - - - 7from 10.09St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0950/075502.30 +13.00- - - - 5 - -Tashkent



MinskE95/E75B2 0950/073503.55 +13.001 - 3 4 5 6 7Tbilisi

MinskE95/7M8B2 0950/074502.10 +13.00- - - - - 6 -09.09-16.09Turkmenbashi

MinskE95B2 0950/073305.05 +13.00- - 3 - 5 - 7Yerevan

from Kazan to

MinskE95B2 0938/077503.15 +16.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Astana

MinskE95/737B2 0938/073903.45 +16.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Baku

MinskE95/7M8B2 0938/075705.35 +16.10- - 3 - - - -from 20.09Delhi

MinskE95/7M8B2 0938/071711.05 +16.10- - - - - - 7from 24.09Dubai

MinskE95/737B2 0938/078106.40 +16.10- - - - - - 724.09-24.09Istanbul

MinskE95/E75B2 0938/072904.05 +16.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Kutaisi

E95B2 093818.3016.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Minsk

MinskE95/737B2 0938/097921.1516.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Moscow

MinskE95/E75B2 0938/073503.55 +16.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Tbilisi

MinskE95B2 0938/073305.05 +16.10- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Yerevan

from Kutaisi to

MinskE95B2 0716/077503.15 +15.351 - 3 4 5 6 7to 17.09Astana

MinskE95/737B2 0716/073903.45 +15.351 - 3 4 - 6 709.09-17.09Baku

MinskE95B2 0716/073705.00 +15.35- - - 4 5 6 -to 16.09Batumi

MinskE95B2 0716/073705.00 +16.35- 2 - - - - -12.09-12.09Batumi

MinskE95/7M8B2 0716/075705.35 +15.35- - - - 5 - -to 15.09Delhi

MinskE95/737B2 0716/072708.00 +15.351 - - 4 - - -11.09-14.09Dubai

MinskE95/7M8B2 0716/071711.05 +15.35- - - - - 6 -09.09-16.09Dubai

MinskE95/7M8B2 0716/071711.05 +16.35- 2 - - - - -12.09-12.09Dubai

MinskE75/E95B2 0730/096515.4504.551 - - - 5 - -Ekaterinburg

MinskE75/7M8B2 0730/078520.3504.551 - - 4 5 - -Istanbul

MinskE95/7M8B2 0730/078520.3504.55- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0716/078106.35 +15.35- - - - - 6 -09.09-09.09Istanbul

MinskE75/E95B2 0730/094912.1004.551 - - 4 5 - -Kaliningrad

E75B2 073008.0004.551 - - 4 5 - -Minsk

E95B2 073008.0004.55- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Minsk

E95B2 071618.4015.351 - 3 4 5 6 7to 17.09Minsk

E95B2 071619.4016.35- 2 - - - - -12.09-12.09Minsk

MinskE75/737B2 0730/095711.3004.551 - - 4 5 - -Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0730/095711.3004.55- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Moscow

MinskE95/E75B2 0716/097921.1515.351 - - - - 6 -09.09-16.09Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0716/097921.1515.35- - 3 4 - - 710.09-17.09Moscow

MinskE95B2 0730/096913.0004.55- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Murmansk

MinskE95B2 0730/092522.0004.55- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Sochi

MinskE75B2 0730/093914.2504.55- - - - 5 - -St Petersburg

MinskE75/737B2 0730/093914.2504.551 - - - - - -from 11.09St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0730/093914.2504.55- 2 - - - - -from 12.09St Petersburg



MinskE75/E95B2 0730/093914.2504.55- - - 4 - - -from 14.09St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0716/075502.30 +15.35- - - - 5 - -to 15.09Tashkent

MinskE95/E75B2 0716/073503.55 +15.351 - 3 4 5 6 7to 17.09Tbilisi

MinskE95/E75B2 0716/073503.55 +16.35- 2 - - - - -12.09-12.09Tbilisi

MinskE95/7M8B2 0716/074502.10 +15.35- - - - - 6 -09.09-16.09Turkmenbashi

MinskE95B2 0716/074504.55 +16.35- 2 - - - - -12.09-12.09Turkmenbashi

MinskE95B2 0716/073305.05 +15.35- - 3 - 5 - 7to 17.09Yerevan

from Minsk to

7M8B2 071908.1000.50- 2 - - - - -from 03.10Abu Dhabi

E95B2 077503.15 +20.151 - 3 4 5 6 7Astana

737B2 073903.45 +22.551 - 3 - - 6 7from 09.09Baku

737B2 073903.45 +22.55- - - 4 - - -14.09-28.09Baku

E95B2 073705.00 +23.45- 2 - 4 5 6 -Batumi

7M8B2 075705.35 +20.25- - - - 5 - -Delhi

7M8B2 075705.35 +20.25- - 3 - - - -from 20.09Delhi

7M8B2 071711.0504.00- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Dubai (Dubai)

7M8B2 071711.0504.001 - - - - - -from 25.09Dubai (Dubai)

737B2 072708.0000.50- - - - 5 - -Dubai (Sharjah)

737B2 072708.0000.50- 2 - - - - -12.09-26.09Dubai (Sharjah)

E95B2 096515.4510.451 - - - 5 - -Ekaterinburg

737B2 078106.3501.05- - - - - - 710.09-10.09Istanbul

737B2 078106.4001.101 - - - - - -25.09-25.09Istanbul

7M8B2 078311.5506.25- - - - 5 - -Istanbul

737B2 078311.5506.25- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Istanbul

737B2 078311.5506.251 - - - - - -11.09-11.09Istanbul

737B2 078311.5506.25- 2 - 4 - - -19.09-21.09Istanbul

7M8B2 078520.3515.051 2 3 4 5 6 7Istanbul

E95B2 094912.1010.301 - 3 4 5 6 7Kaliningrad

E95B2 093715.1012.50- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Kazan

E95B2 071514.3509.401 - 3 4 5 6 7to 17.09Kutaisi

E95B2 071515.3510.40- 2 - - - - -12.09-12.09Kutaisi

E75B2 072904.05 +23.10- - 3 4 - - 7from 10.09Kutaisi

E95B2 072904.05 +23.101 - - - - - -from 11.09Kutaisi

737B2 095711.3010.051 2 3 4 5 6 7
Moscow
(Domodedovo)

E95B2 095114.1512.501 2 3 4 5 6 7
Moscow
(Domodedovo)

E95B2 095519.0517.401 2 3 4 5 6 7
Moscow
(Domodedovo)

E95B2 097509.1007.451 2 3 4 5 6 7
Moscow
(Sheremetyevo)

E95B2 097719.3018.051 - 3 - 5 6 7
Moscow
(Sheremetyevo)

7M8B2 097719.3018.05- 2 - - - - -from 12.09
Moscow
(Sheremetyevo)



737B2 097719.3018.05- - - 4 - - -from 14.09
Moscow
(Sheremetyevo)

737B2 098116.1014.451 2 3 4 5 6 7
Moscow
(Vnukovo)

E75B2 097921.1519.501 - - - - 6 -from 09.09
Moscow
(Vnukovo)

737B2 097921.1519.50- 2 3 4 - - 7from 10.09
Moscow
(Vnukovo)

737B2 097921.1519.50- - - - 5 - -from 22.09
Moscow
(Vnukovo)

E95B2 096913.0010.15- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Murmansk

737B2 092522.0017.40- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Sochi

E95B2 092522.0017.40- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Sochi

E75B2 094109.4508.25- - - - 5 - -St Petersburg

737B2 094109.4508.251 - 3 4 - 6 -from 09.09St Petersburg

E95B2 094109.4508.25- 2 - - - - 7from 10.09St Petersburg

E75B2 093914.2513.05- - - - 5 - -St Petersburg

E95B2 093914.2513.05- 2 3 4 - 6 7from 09.09St Petersburg

737B2 093914.2513.051 - - - - - -from 11.09St Petersburg

E75B2 094519.1517.55- - - - 5 - -St Petersburg

E95B2 094519.1517.55- 2 - 4 - 6 -from 09.09St Petersburg

737B2 094519.1517.551 - 3 - - - 7from 10.09St Petersburg

737B2 075502.30 +20.10- 2 - - 5 - -Tashkent

E75B2 073503.55 +23.151 2 3 4 5 6 7Tbilisi

7M8B2 074502.10 +20.00- - - - - 6 -09.09-16.09Turkmenbashi

E95B2 074504.55 +22.45- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Turkmenbashi

E95B2 073305.05 +23.50- - 3 - 5 - 7Yerevan

from Moscow to

MinskE95/7M8B2 0952/071908.10 +15.051 - - - - - -from 02.10Abu Dhabi

Minsk737/E95B2 0958/077503.15 +12.201 - 3 4 5 6 7Astana

MinskE95B2 0952/077503.15 +15.051 - 3 4 5 6 7from 09.09Astana

MinskE95/737B2 0952/073903.45 +15.051 - 3 - - 6 7from 09.09Baku

MinskE95/737B2 0952/073903.45 +15.05- - - 4 - - -14.09-28.09Baku

MinskE95B2 0952/073705.00 +15.05- 2 - 4 5 6 -from 09.09Batumi

MinskE95B2 0956/073705.00 +19.55- 2 - 4 5 6 -Batumi

MinskE95B2 0978/073705.00 +20.20- - - - 5 6 -Batumi

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0978/073705.00 +20.20- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Batumi

Minsk737/E95B2 0978/073705.00 +20.20- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Batumi

Minsk737/7M8B2 0958/075705.35 +12.20- - - - 5 - -Delhi

MinskE95/7M8B2 0952/075705.35 +15.05- - 3 - 5 - -from 15.09Delhi

MinskE95/737B2 0952/072708.00 +15.051 - - - - - -11.09-25.09Dubai

MinskE95/737B2 0952/072708.00 +15.05- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Dubai

MinskE95/7M8B2 0956/071711.05 +19.55- 2 - - - 6 -from 09.09Dubai

MinskE95/7M8B2 0956/071711.05 +19.55- - - - - - 7from 24.09Dubai



MinskE95/7M8B2 0978/071711.05 +20.20- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Dubai

Minsk7M8B2 0978/071711.05 +20.20- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Dubai

MinskE75/737B2 0980/072708.00 +22.05- - - 4 - - -21.09-28.09Dubai

MinskE75/7M8B2 0980/071711.05 +22.05- 2 - - - - -12.09-26.09Dubai

MinskE75/7M8B2 0980/071711.05 +22.05- - - - - - 724.09-24.09Dubai

Minsk737B2 0980/072708.00 +22.15- - - 4 - - -14.09-14.09Dubai

Minsk737B2 0980/072708.00 +22.15- - - 4 - - -from 05.10Dubai

Minsk737/7M8B2 0980/071711.05 +22.15- 2 - - - - 7from 01.10Dubai

Minsk737/7M8B2 0958/078520.3512.201 2 3 4 5 6 7Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0952/078106.35 +15.05- - - - - 6 -09.09-09.09Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0952/078106.40 +15.05- - - - - - 724.09-24.09Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0956/078311.55 +19.55- 2 - - - 6 -from 09.09Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0956/078311.55 +19.55- - - - - - 710.09-10.09Istanbul

MinskE95/7M8B2 0956/078311.55 +19.55- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0956/078311.55 +19.551 - 3 - - - -18.09-20.09Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0978/078311.55 +20.20- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Istanbul

Minsk7M8/737B2 0978/078311.55 +20.20- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Istanbul

MinskE75/737B2 0980/078311.55 +22.05- 2 - - - - -12.09-26.09Istanbul

MinskE75/737B2 0980/078311.55 +22.051 - 3 - - - -18.09-20.09Istanbul

MinskE75/7M8B2 0980/078311.55 +22.05- - - 4 - - -21.09-28.09Istanbul

Minsk737/7M8B2 0980/078311.55 +22.15- - - 4 - - -14.09-14.09Istanbul

Minsk737B2 0980/078311.55 +22.15- 2 - - - - -from 03.10Istanbul

Minsk737/7M8B2 0980/078311.55 +22.15- - - 4 - - -from 05.10Istanbul

MinskE95B2 0976/093715.1009.55- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Kazan

MinskE95/E75B2 0952/072904.05 +15.05- - 3 4 - - 7from 10.09Kutaisi

MinskE95B2 0952/072904.05 +15.051 - - - - - -from 11.09Kutaisi

MinskE95/E75B2 0978/072904.05 +20.20- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Kutaisi

Minsk737/E75B2 0978/072904.05 +20.20- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Kutaisi

Minsk737/E95B2 0980/071514.35 +22.15- - - - 5 - -to 08.09Kutaisi

E95B2 097611.2009.551 2 3 4 5 6 7Minsk

737B2 095813.4512.201 2 3 4 5 6 7Minsk

E95B2 095216.3015.051 2 3 4 5 6 7from 09.09Minsk

737B2 098218.3517.101 2 3 4 5 6 7Minsk

E95B2 095621.2019.551 2 3 4 5 6 7Minsk

E95B2 097821.4520.201 - 3 - 5 6 7Minsk

7M8B2 097821.4520.20- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Minsk

737B2 097821.4520.20- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Minsk

E75B2 098023.3022.051 - - - - 6 -from 09.09Minsk

E75B2 098023.3022.05- 2 3 - - - 710.09-27.09Minsk

E75B2 098023.3022.05- - - 4 5 - -21.09-29.09Minsk

737B2 098023.4022.15- - - 4 5 - -to 14.09Minsk



737B2 098023.4022.15- 2 3 4 5 - 7from 01.10Minsk

MinskE95/737B2 0952/092522.0015.05- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Sochi

MinskE95B2 0952/092522.0015.05- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Sochi

MinskE95/E75B2 0976/093914.2509.55- - - - 5 - -St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0976/093914.2509.55- 2 3 4 - 6 7from 09.09St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0976/093914.2509.551 - - - - - -from 11.09St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0952/094519.1515.051 - 3 - - - 7from 10.09St Petersburg

MinskE95/E75B2 0952/094519.1515.05- - - - 5 - -from 15.09St Petersburg

MinskE75/737B2 0980/094109.45 +22.05- 2 3 - - - 710.09-27.09St Petersburg

MinskE75/E95B2 0980/094109.45 +22.051 - - - - - -from 11.09St Petersburg

MinskE75B2 0980/094109.45 +22.05- - - 4 - - -21.09-28.09St Petersburg

MinskE75/737B2 0980/094109.45 +22.05- - - - 5 - -22.09-29.09St Petersburg

Minsk737B2 0980/094109.45 +22.15- - - - 5 - -to 08.09St Petersburg

Minsk737/E75B2 0980/094109.45 +22.15- - - 4 - - -14.09-14.09St Petersburg

Minsk737B2 0980/094109.45 +22.15- 2 3 - 5 - 7from 01.10St Petersburg

Minsk737/E75B2 0980/094109.45 +22.15- - - 4 - - -from 05.10St Petersburg

Minsk737B2 0958/075502.30 +12.20- 2 - - 5 - -Tashkent

MinskE95/737B2 0952/075502.30 +15.05- 2 - - 5 - -from 12.09Tashkent

MinskE95/E75B2 0952/073503.55 +15.051 2 3 4 5 6 7from 09.09Tbilisi

MinskE95/E75B2 0956/073503.55 +19.551 2 3 4 5 6 7Tbilisi

MinskE95/E75B2 0978/073503.55 +20.201 - 3 - 5 6 7Tbilisi

Minsk7M8/E75B2 0978/073503.55 +20.20- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Tbilisi

Minsk737/E75B2 0978/073503.55 +20.20- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Tbilisi

MinskE95/7M8B2 0952/074502.10 +15.05- - - - - 6 -09.09-16.09Turkmenbashi

MinskE95B2 0952/074504.55 +15.05- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Turkmenbashi

MinskE95B2 0952/073305.05 +15.05- - 3 - 5 - 7from 10.09Yerevan

MinskE95B2 0956/073305.05 +19.55- - 3 - 5 - 7Yerevan

from Murmansk to

MinskE95B2 0970/073705.00 +14.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Batumi

E95B2 097016.4014.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Minsk

MinskE95B2 0970/095519.0514.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Moscow

MinskE95B2 0970/092522.0014.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Sochi

MinskE95B2 0970/094519.1514.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0970/075502.30 +14.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Tashkent

MinskE95/E75B2 0970/073503.55 +14.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Tbilisi

MinskE95B2 0970/074504.55 +14.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Turkmenbashi

from Sochi to

Minsk737B2 0926/078311.55 +23.00- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0926/078311.55 +23.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Istanbul

Minsk737/E95B2 0926/094912.10 +23.00- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Kaliningrad

MinskE95B2 0926/094912.10 +23.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Kaliningrad



Minsk737/E95B2 0926/093715.10 +23.00- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Kazan

MinskE95B2 0926/093715.10 +23.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Kazan

Minsk737/E95B2 0926/071514.35 +23.00- - - - - 6 -09.09-16.09Kutaisi

MinskE95B2 0926/071514.35 +23.00- 2 - - - - -12.09-12.09Kutaisi

737B2 092603.10 +23.00- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Minsk

E95B2 092603.10 +23.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Minsk

Minsk737/E95B2 0926/097509.10 +23.00- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Moscow

MinskE95B2 0926/097509.10 +23.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Moscow

Minsk737/E95B2 0926/094109.45 +23.00- - - - - 6 -from 09.09St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0926/094109.45 +23.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09St Petersburg

from St Petersburg to

Minsk737/7M8B2 0940/071908.10 +15.151 - - - - - -from 02.10Abu Dhabi

Minsk737/E95B2 0942/077503.15 +10.351 - 3 4 - 6 -from 09.09Astana

MinskE95B2 0942/077503.15 +10.35- - - - - - 7from 10.09Astana

MinskE75/E95B2 0940/077503.15 +15.15- - - - 5 - -Astana

MinskE95B2 0940/077503.15 +15.15- - 3 4 - 6 7from 09.09Astana

Minsk737/E95B2 0940/077503.15 +15.151 - - - - - -from 11.09Astana

MinskE95/737B2 0940/073903.45 +15.15- - 3 - - 6 7from 09.09Baku

Minsk737B2 0940/073903.45 +15.151 - - - - - -from 11.09Baku

MinskE95/737B2 0940/073903.45 +15.15- - - 4 - - -14.09-28.09Baku

MinskE95/737B2 0946/073903.45 +20.05- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Baku

Minsk737B2 0946/073903.45 +20.051 - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Baku

MinskE75/E95B2 0940/073705.00 +15.15- - - - 5 - -Batumi

MinskE95B2 0940/073705.00 +15.15- 2 - 4 - 6 -from 09.09Batumi

MinskE75/7M8B2 0940/075705.35 +15.15- - - - 5 - -Delhi

MinskE95/7M8B2 0940/075705.35 +15.15- - 3 - - - -from 20.09Delhi

Minsk737B2 0940/072708.00 +15.151 - - - - - -11.09-25.09Dubai

MinskE95/737B2 0940/072708.00 +15.15- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Dubai

MinskE95/7M8B2 0946/071711.05 +20.05- 2 - - - 6 -from 09.09Dubai

Minsk737/7M8B2 0946/071711.05 +20.05- - - - - - 7from 24.09Dubai

MinskE75/7M8B2 0942/078520.3510.35- - - - 5 - -Istanbul

Minsk737/7M8B2 0942/078520.3510.351 - 3 4 - 6 -from 09.09Istanbul

MinskE95/7M8B2 0942/078520.3510.35- 2 - - - - 7from 10.09Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0940/078106.35 +15.15- - - - - 6 -09.09-09.09Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0940/078106.40 +15.15- - - - - - 724.09-24.09Istanbul

Minsk737B2 0946/078311.55 +20.05- - - - - - 710.09-10.09Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0946/078311.55 +20.05- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Istanbul

MinskE95/7M8B2 0946/078311.55 +20.05- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Istanbul

Minsk737B2 0946/078311.55 +20.051 - 3 - - - -18.09-20.09Istanbul

MinskE95/E75B2 0940/072904.05 +15.15- - 3 4 - - 7from 10.09Kutaisi

Minsk737/E95B2 0940/072904.05 +15.151 - - - - - -from 11.09Kutaisi



Minsk737/E75B2 0946/072904.05 +20.05- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Kutaisi

MinskE95/E75B2 0946/072904.05 +20.05- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Kutaisi

E75B2 094212.0510.35- - - - 5 - -Minsk

737B2 094212.0510.351 - 3 4 - 6 -from 09.09Minsk

E95B2 094212.0510.35- 2 - - - - 7from 10.09Minsk

E75B2 094016.4515.15- - - - 5 - -Minsk

E95B2 094016.4515.15- 2 3 4 - 6 7from 09.09Minsk

737B2 094016.4515.151 - - - - - -from 11.09Minsk

E75B2 094621.3520.05- - - - 5 - -Minsk

E95B2 094621.3520.05- 2 - 4 - 6 -from 09.09Minsk

737B2 094621.3520.051 - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Minsk

MinskE75/737B2 0942/098116.1010.35- - - - 5 - -Moscow

Minsk737B2 0942/098116.1010.351 - 3 4 - 6 -from 09.09Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0942/098116.1010.35- 2 - - - - 7from 10.09Moscow

Minsk737B2 0942/097921.1510.35- - 3 4 - - -from 13.09Moscow

MinskE95B2 0940/097719.3015.15- - - - - - 7from 10.09Moscow

Minsk737/E95B2 0940/097719.3015.151 - - - - - -from 11.09Moscow

MinskE95/7M8B2 0940/097719.3015.15- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0940/097719.3015.15- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0940/097921.1515.15- - 3 4 - - -from 13.09Moscow

MinskE75/737B2 0940/097921.1515.15- - - - 5 - -from 22.09Moscow

Minsk737B2 0942/092522.0010.35- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Sochi

MinskE95B2 0942/092522.0010.35- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Sochi

MinskE75/737B2 0940/075502.30 +15.15- - - - 5 - -Tashkent

MinskE95/737B2 0940/075502.30 +15.15- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Tashkent

MinskE75B2 0940/073503.55 +15.15- - - - 5 - -Tbilisi

MinskE95/E75B2 0940/073503.55 +15.15- 2 3 4 - 6 7from 09.09Tbilisi

Minsk737/E75B2 0940/073503.55 +15.151 - - - - - -from 11.09Tbilisi

MinskE95/E75B2 0946/073503.55 +20.05- 2 - 4 - 6 -from 09.09Tbilisi

Minsk737/E75B2 0946/073503.55 +20.051 - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Tbilisi

MinskE95/7M8B2 0940/074502.10 +15.15- - - - - 6 -09.09-16.09Turkmenbashi

MinskE95B2 0940/074504.55 +15.15- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Turkmenbashi

MinskE75/E95B2 0940/073305.05 +15.15- - - - 5 - -Yerevan

MinskE95B2 0940/073305.05 +15.15- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Yerevan

from Tashkent to

Minsk737/7M8B2 0756/078520.3503.50- - 3 - - 6 -from 09.09Istanbul

Minsk737/E95B2 0756/094912.1003.50- - 3 - - 6 -from 09.09Kaliningrad

Minsk737/E95B2 0756/093715.1003.50- - 3 - - - -from 13.09Kazan

Minsk737/E95B2 0756/071514.3503.50- - 3 - - 6 -09.09-16.09Kutaisi

737B2 075606.5003.50- - 3 - - 6 -from 09.09Minsk

Minsk737B2 0756/095711.3003.50- - 3 - - 6 -from 09.09Moscow



Minsk737B2 0756/094109.4503.50- - 3 - - 6 -from 09.09St Petersburg

from Tbilisi to

MinskE95B2 0736/096515.4505.001 - - - 5 - -Ekaterinburg

MinskE95/7M8B2 0736/078520.3505.001 2 3 4 5 6 7Istanbul

MinskE95B2 0736/094912.1005.001 - 3 4 5 6 7Kaliningrad

MinskE95B2 0736/093715.1005.00- - 3 - - - 7from 10.09Kazan

MinskE95B2 0736/071514.3505.001 - 3 4 5 6 7to 17.09Kutaisi

MinskE95B2 0736/071515.3505.00- 2 - - - - -12.09-12.09Kutaisi

E95B2 073607.5005.001 2 3 4 5 6 7Minsk

MinskE95/737B2 0736/095711.3005.001 2 3 4 5 6 7Moscow

MinskE95B2 0736/096913.0005.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Murmansk

MinskE95/737B2 0736/092522.0005.00- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Sochi

MinskE95B2 0736/092522.0005.00- 2 - - - - -from 12.09Sochi

MinskE95/E75B2 0736/093914.2505.00- - - - 5 - -St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0736/093914.2505.00- 2 3 4 - 6 7from 09.09St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0736/093914.2505.001 - - - - - -from 11.09St Petersburg

from Turkmenbashi to

Minsk7M8B2 0746/078520.3503.10- - - - - - 710.09-17.09Istanbul

MinskE95/7M8B2 0746/078520.3505.55- - 3 - - - -from 13.09Istanbul

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0746/094912.1003.10- - - - - - 710.09-17.09Kaliningrad

MinskE95B2 0746/094912.1005.55- - 3 - - - -from 13.09Kaliningrad

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0746/093715.1003.10- - - - - - 710.09-17.09Kazan

MinskE95B2 0746/093715.1005.55- - 3 - - - -from 13.09Kazan

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0746/071514.3503.10- - - - - - 710.09-17.09Kutaisi

MinskE95B2 0746/071514.3505.55- - 3 - - - -13.09-13.09Kutaisi

7M8B2 074605.3003.10- - - - - - 710.09-17.09Minsk

E95B2 074608.1505.55- - 3 - - - -from 13.09Minsk

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0746/097509.1003.10- - - - - - 710.09-17.09Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0746/095711.3005.55- - 3 - - - -from 13.09Moscow

Minsk7M8/E95B2 0746/094109.4503.10- - - - - - 710.09-17.09St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0746/093914.2505.55- - 3 - - - -from 13.09St Petersburg

from Yerevan to

MinskE95B2 0734/096515.4505.551 - - - - - -from 11.09Ekaterinburg

MinskE95/7M8B2 0734/078520.3505.551 - - 4 - 6 -from 09.09Istanbul

MinskE95B2 0734/094912.1005.551 - - 4 - 6 -from 09.09Kaliningrad

E95B2 073408.5505.551 - - 4 - 6 -from 09.09Minsk

MinskE95/737B2 0734/095711.3005.551 - - 4 - 6 -from 09.09Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0734/097719.3005.55- - - 4 - - -from 14.09Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0734/092522.0005.55- - - - - 6 -from 09.09Sochi

MinskE95B2 0734/093914.2505.55- - - 4 - 6 -from 09.09St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0734/093914.2505.551 - - - - - -from 11.09St Petersburg



All times shown in this timetable are local time.

Symbols

+ next day arrival4 – Thursday

7 - Sunday3 – Wednesday

6 - Saturday2 – Tuesday

5 - Friday1 – Monday

! Schedules is subject to alteration

Please, update the timetable on http://belavia.by/time-table/

Reservation & information: +375 (17) 220-25-55 (14, Nemiga str., Minsk)

+375 (17) 279-10-32 (National Airport Minsk)

E-mail: support@belavia.by

or on www.belavia.by
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